
Evaluation Report
(As Per Rule-3s of PP Rulos 2004)

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procuremenl

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaiuation

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

E-in-C Branch

Ooen Comoetitive Biddino

Const of Non Residenlial Facilities at Ptk

200o/Armv€i PPRI/DP&WE-2

TS 554509 E

03 Feb 2025 at 1130 Hours

03 Feb 2025 at '1200 Hours

Five (5)

Competitive Lowest Biddinq

As Follow :

Name of Bidder

N4arks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD*/ Policf/ Basis for

Acceptance es per
Rule 35 of PP Rules.

2004

(ifapplicab e) (ifapplicable)

I\,4/S HLrA Associates NA NA 73 006,537i-

lir/S H.S Assoc ates NA NA 73014,613t-

N4/S Sultan Vlalik NA NA 73 414,412t-

lVl/S lvalik AbdulHanan & Sons NA NA 73 438,602t-

M/S HajiAllah Wasaya Const Co NA NA 73 620,3',12t-

1 1 . Lowest Evaluated B dder !E!!44E!99E!9S

12. Any other addi

Signature:

procuring agency may like to share

OffcialStamp:

"Standad Bidding D@uments (SBD)

E.ln-C's Eranch GHO RwP

\flfacial !.1?rdEIi ">.{

^l.}7
U

\,-:-\
'b

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



SehelddlC
DECLARATION OF BENEFICIAL OWNER INFORMATION

tAudt: PPRAltr t f.N1./(61)/PPRA SeclL/PrW21Zz ddtd 11 Jan 2023, lVaO ltr na41/2024Q'23 dated 17 JaD 2023 and
SD Ote lt hb.A14/1 l/M,sC sD,t -4P5PU datd 15 ftb 2023)

Conkact Title Const of Non Residential Facit iliec at Ptk

1 Narne Haseeb A mas

2 r's Name/S
CNIC/NICOP/Passport No 34101-0552601-53

4 Nationalitv
5 Residentbl Address Almas House Neelam BIock House No.269

DC-Colony G!jranwala

6 Em lAddress
7 Date on which shareholdinq contro or inlerest

acquired in the bus ness
I ln case of indirect shareholding, control or interest

be,ng exercrsed th.oLgl- i.ten-redrary compan es.

entries or other legal persons or egal arrangements in

the chain of ownership or control, following additLona
partEulars to be provided

L lnformation about the Board of Direclors (details shall be provided regarding number of shares

in the ca ital of the com as set o ite ive names

1O Any other information incidentalto or relevrnt to Beneficia Owner{s)

1 2 3 5 6 a 9

E

- !;-.*r-€Er* E^
ts=sE!15E

*; iHi;5 B

-CIESEEEC'
3 ti,:EE

!;

E

E
I E

-f
Es -3

EEEEgEd6q&E
6E

o:E

E:b:
P".i E E

g: r E E

E g-s
az!

! oE
dlEr!

$oe
E

86 741 2 3

full
{ies)

(in Block

CNIC No

Total numbers of share6 taken (in figuaes and

Name and Signature 

-

iie,son autErizeo to issi6i6ti"E on o6lrarctte comp"ny)
Signature of Accepting Officer/
officer ALrthorized by him

E

I
E

&
e


